
Brood met dips

Hamburger 

Menu
Starters
Bread with Homemade Dips

Tomato soup

Zucchini Soup (Also available vegetarian)

Beef carpaccio

Herb butter, tomato tapenade, and rouille

Bread and basilcream

Bread, ginger, curry and raw ham foam

Truffle mayonnaise, arugula, red onion, Grana Padano and seed mix

Crispy Chicken salad (also available as a main course €22,75) 
Tabouleh, pickled vegetables, pomegranate and oriental dressing

Gravad Lax Salmon
Marinated vegetables, crispy seaweed and French dressing

Homemade Fish Soup 
Bread and rouille

Rendang Croquette
Mesclun, pickled vegetables, sake pearls and sesame dressing

Main courses

Brioche bun, lettuce, crispy onion rings, tomato, cucumber, cheddar and fries

Braised beef
Basmatirice and salad

Chicken Thigh Satay
Basmatirice, atjar, prawn crackers and peanut sauce

Veggie Burger
Nacho burger with guacamole, lettuce, tomato salsa, crispy onion rings and fries

9,75

9,75

9,75

14,75

13,75

13,75

11,75

13,25

22,75

23,50

23,50

22,75

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know!

Nachos
Veggie minced meat, jalapeno, bell pepper, tomato salsa, guacamole 
and cheese swirl

13,75



Sweet Marinated Spare Ribs
Baked potato with herb cream, salad and garlic sauce

Black Angus Entrecote 150 days grain fed (200 gr)
Seasonal vegetables and potato garnish and Herb Butter

Sea bass
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and Antiboise

Salmon fillet
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and Béarnaise sauce

23,50

27,75

25,50

25,50

Fish pot

Vegetable curry
Seasonal vegetables, basmatirice and cassava crackers

Roasted Eggplant
Miso, chermoula, basmatirice, pomegranate, and spinach

24,75

22,75

22,75
Ravioli with Spinach and Ricotta
Mushroom sauce with walnuts, sun-dried tomato and spring onion 23,25

Desserts

Mango Passion Fruit Tiramisu

Brownie
Caramel sauce and white chocolate ice cream

Crème Brûlée Pistachio and Cardemom
Pistachio ice cream

10,95

10,95

10,95
Sorbet ice cream (vegan)
Fresh fruit and sorbet

Coffee with treats and Zeeland liqueur

10,95

10,95

Would you like fries instead of basmati rice or potato garnish?

Would you like to order extra fries?

Would you like to order additional raw salad?

1,75
3,25
1,00

Gruyère, bread, lettuce and rouille

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know!

Would you like to order extra Mushroom- or Peppersauce? 2,75

Brownie, butter cake, chocolate bonbon and a peanut cluster

Coupe Colonel
Lemon sorbet with a splash of (alcohol-free) vodka

10,95

Passion fruit ice cream 


