

Starters

	Bread with Homemade Dips Herb butter, tomato tapenade, and rouille	9,75
	Tomato soup Bread and basilcream	9,75
	Zucchini Soup (Also available vegetarian) Bread, ginger, curry and raw ham foam	9,75
WSC www.msc.org	Homemade Fish Soup Bread and rouille	11,75
	Crispy Chicken salad (also available as a main course €22,75) Tabouleh, pickled vegetables, pomegranate and oriental dressing	13,75
MSC www.msc.org	Gravad Lax Salmon Marinated vegetables, crispy seaweed and French dressing	13,75
	Beef carpaccio Truffle mayonnaise, arugula, red onion, Grana Padano and seed mix	14,75
	Rendang Croquette Mesclun, pickled vegetables, sake pearls and sesame dressing	13,25
	Nachos Veggie minced meat, jalapeno, bell pepper, tomato salsa, guacamole and cheese swirl	13,75
	Main courses	
	Hamburger Brioche bun, lettuce, crispy onion rings, tomato, cucumber, cheddar and fries	22,75
	Veggie Burger Nacho burger with guacamole, lettuce, tomato salsa, crispy onion rings and fries	22,75
	Braised beef Basmatirice and salad	23,50
	Chicken Thigh Satay Basmatirice, atjar, prawn crackers and peanut sauce	23,50

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know!

	Sweet Marinated Spare Ribs Baked potato with herb cream, salad and garlic sauce	23,50
	Black Angus Entrecote 150 days grain fed (200 gr) Seasonal vegetables and potato garnish and Herb Butter	27,75
GLOBALG A.P.	Sea bass Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and Antiboise	25,50
MSC www.msc.org	Salmon fillet Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and Béarnaise sauce	25,50
SLOBALG A.P.	Fish pot Gruyère, bread, lettuce and rouille	24,75
V	Vegetable curry Seasonal vegetables, basmatirice and cassava crackers	22,75
V	Roasted Eggplant Miso, chermoula, basmatirice, pomegranate, and spinach	22,75
V	Ravioli with Spinach and Ricotta Mushroom sauce with walnuts, sun-dried tomato and spring onion	23,25
	Would you like fries instead of basmati rice or potato garnish?	1,75
	Would you like to order extra fries?	3,25
	Would you like to order additional raw salad?	1,00
	Would you like to order extra Mushroom- or Peppersauce?	2,75

Desserts

	Mango Passion Fruit Tiramisu Passion fruit ice cream	10,95
	Brownie Caramel sauce and white chocolate ice cream	10,95
	Crème Brûlée Pistachio and Cardemom Pistachio ice cream	10,95
V	Sorbet ice cream (vegan) Fresh fruit and sorbet	10,95
	Coffee with treats and Zeeland liqueur Brownie, butter cake, chocolate bonbon and a peanut cluster	10,95
	Coupe Colonel Lemon sorbet with a splash of (alcohol-free) vodka	10,95

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know!